el B B ghwead F ek Ty R S

A

g

b

e e et e

b Lafayette 50 o 60
Cox 78 0 + 78

Coffesville 50 « 50 1.00

Scules Chapel 1.00 0 1.00

Harmony « 50 « 50 1.00

‘ l Indian Rook 78 ‘ .25 1.00
) New Dianas .50 : .25 1.00
Glenwood " 1.00 ° 1.00

! Patton Field .50 .60 " 1.00

Mings Chapel «70 + 30 1.00

I Fnoch 1,00 o] 1,00
Latoh 50 .50 1.00

1 Shady Grove L «60 1.00
Weat ut, 80 50 1.00

Fast Xt. .80 0 .80

Unicn H111 .50 .50 1.00

‘.:?5 Pleasant Grove +B80 «50 1.00
2 Union Grove 70 ] 70
o Kelsey 1.00 0 1.00
Lone M, +80 .50 1.00

Sand Hill .80 1.00 1.50

Motion made, seconded snd carried that Co, Judge advertlse for blds to paint
the Upshur Co. Jail. Labor only tobe conaidered in said bilds., 8Said bids to be opened

s |

and publioly read in the Court house in Gilmer, Tex. at 10 A M Oot, 1, 1943.
318 Bule
BE. A. Cobb
He S. Taff
¢. L. Hart,

Septoember 17, 1943,

Commiasioners Court met on above date in special sesslcon with Co. Judge, S5id Bule,
and Commissioners E. A. Cobb, H, S, Taff, L. G. MoKinley snd G, L, Hart present,
t Motion made seocnded and cmrried that tranaportation of $10 be sllowed Dewey

MoKnight to go to Abllene State Hospital for treatment., Co. Clerk authorised to issue
warrant on Gen. Fund,

: I 814 Buie

E. A. Cobd
H. 3. Taff
L. O uoKinlcy
Gs Ls Hart.
September 28, 1943,
I Commissioners Court met on above date in Speolsal Session with Co. Judge 8id Bule

and Commissioners, E. A. Cobb, H., 8., Taff, L. G. McKinley and 0. L. Eart present.

Motion madd, seoonded and carried that the travel sllowance of Guy Wilkerson and
Dr. Barnes be discontinued effective Sept, 1, 1943,

Motion made, asconded and sarried thef travel allowmoce of $50.00 per _ be allowed
Dr. H. C. Wilson saoh mo. effective Sept. 1, 1643, alse $50.00 per mo. travel sllowsnoe be
allowed Santitarian A. W. Barry each mo. effeotlve Sept, 1, 1943. Warrants on Cen. Fund.

Motilon made, seaonded and oarried that peyment of $2.00 per mo, to Mra. Mollie
MaGee rent for A. I, Dgvis be disoontinued effective Oot, 1, 1943,

= = ee e N - s m L3 - - e - -

- - . R S B L S -

ORI L el e Pl T Uy D el AT S e

-y

a——

A . S T R N NI AR

o o i

e T LM N th B aowT

LS

—x

NC



T I M AT S TR

814 Buile
E, A. Oobd
B. 8, Taff -
L. . MoKinley
6, L. Barg,
Oatober 1, 19043,
Yommissioners court met on above date in Spaddal sesaion with o, Judge, 81d Buie
and Commisaioners E, A. Cobd, H, 8, Taff, L, G. NcKinley and and 9, L, Hart presens.
Court met for the purpose of considering bids for the painting of the Co, Jaill,
Af%ep all blds were opened and pudblioly read, smae was tabled for consideration on next regu-
lar gourt meeting by unanimous vots. '
814 Bule
E. A, TaO¥
H, 8. Taff
L, 0. MoKinley
G, L. Hart.

.

Ootobey 11, 1043.

Commissioners cours met in ni.ulu- Seasion on above date with Go. Judge, 814 Bule,
and Commiasioners E, A. Cobb, H. 8, Taff, L. Q. Mokinley end G, L, Hart present,

Motion made, seocnded and oarried thek 0o, Attorney be requested to proosed to oole
leot all delinquent taxes in Upshur Co. - .

Motion made, seconded and carried that all County officiasls responsible for the aol-
leotion of fines in Upshur Co. De requested o ocollect all fines sc far as practioal and to
the best interesy of Upabur Co. This ddnolusion being reached after disoussing the resommen~
dation made by the Grand Jury Sept, Term, 1943,

Motion made, seconded and carried that Co. Clerk be directed %o notify ell Co.
and precinot officera responsible for the oolleotion of fines in Upshur County that they
follow the law aa set out in Cs C. Ds 947 and Atty. Gen. Ruling §0-1792-1940, as %o the proper
division of said finea.

Motion made, segonded wnd carried that $1993,78 be transferred from R & B fund $o
R & B #3 for the purpose of completing payment on dbuilding Sesgo Bridge, Same to be repaid
$1000 per year until paid, Co, Clerk authoriged to make transfer.

Motion made, seoonded and oarried that Tax Colleator furnish all necessary records
and information to Co. Attorney for ccllect ion of delinquent taxes.

Motion made, seconded and carrled that Co, Judge ascertain cost of ereating BHonor
Roll of all service men of the County same to be placed in the Halls of Co. Court house.

Motlion made, asacnd snd carried that Treasv.Report foriSrd quarter be approved,

REPORT OF H» S. Morris County Ireasurer of Upshur County, Texas, of Receipts and
Expenditures from July 1, 1943, to Sept. 30, 1943, inclusive:

JURY FUND.
BALMICE LAST REPORT FILED 7=1~1043 8,678,435
To Muount reseived singe las Report 411.14
Py Amount pmid out eince last Report, Ex."a" 1,004.88
Amount to Balanoe 7,088,857 7,089.087
Balance 6,084,723

ROAD ANzD ERIDE PUND

BALANCE LAST REPORT, FILED Te1le1943 8,533.71

e B I B T QPR

-

[re—

B e L —

5 -

A S L4 e P AR T el VIV i e m et 3

o e M e R g A e

g, e ———

LRy

b

"l-..‘ — e e e S e A Al o b i A W Ay ve s nem om e el vty W S e
e T R . T

[P
R T L T T L A N R RV VI
~




	2259

